Consultant name : Misbahul Khoir
Consultant role

Periode

k\(\\(\\

Bumitama Gunajaya Agro

TIMESHEET

\

: IT Web Developer
: 21 Dec 2023 - 20Jan 2024

Supervisor
Tribe Leader : Bpk.

: Bpk.

Eddy Herwanto
Muhammad Nursani

DATE

Task / Activity/ Project Name / Ticket no.

START
TIME

END
TIME

REMARK

Thu, 21 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :

» Create layout single page for menu Pengolahan PKS

» Show data menu Proses Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu TB Proses
v" Submenu Utilitas

08:00

17:00

DONE

Fri, 22 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Proses with Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Palm Product

v" Submenu Stock CPO & PK

08:00

17:00

DONE

Sat, 23 Dec 2023

Sun, 24 Dec 2023

Mon, 25 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Ekstraksi with Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Resume
v' Submenu Qer

08:00

17:00

DONE

Tue, 26 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Ekstraksi with Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Analisa OER
v Submenu KER

08:00

17:00

DONE

Wed, 27 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Quality with Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu FFA Product
v" Submenu Oil Losses
v" Submenu Kernel Losses

08:00

17:00

DONE

Thu, 28 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Grafik with Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Grafik OER
v" Submenu Grafik Ker

08:00

17:00

DONE

Fri, 29 Dec 2023

Daily Report Web App :
» Create layout single page for menu Harvesting
» Show data menu Resume Jquery Ajax

v"  Submenu Resume Panen

08:00

17:00

DONE

Sat, 30 Dec 2023

Sun, 31 Dec 2023
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Mon, 1 Jan 2024

Tue, 2 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Luas Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Luas Panen

v" Submenu Pus. > 9 hari

08:00

17:00

DONE

Wed, 3 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Luas Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Pus. Blok
v" Submenu Hancak tdk Tuntas

08:00

17:00

DONE

Thu, 4 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Tk. Panen Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Tk. Panen
v" Submenu HKE

08:00

17:00

DONE

Fri, 5 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Tk. Panen Jquery Ajax
v" Submenu Output Panen
v Fixing bug data output panen

08:00

17:00

DONE

Sat, 6 Jan 2024

Sun, 7 Jan 2024

Mon, 8 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Create layout single page for menu Mutu Buah
» Show data menu Ripeness Iquery Ajax
» Show data menu Unripe Jquery Ajax

08:00

17:00

DONE

Tue, 9 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu Underripe Jquery Ajax
» Show data menu Overripe Jquery Ajax

08:00

17:00

DONE

Wed, 10 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data menu % Brondolan Jquery Ajax
» Show data menu Kontaminasi Jquery Ajax

08:00

17:00

DONE

Thu, 11 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Validasi Color menu Mutu buah

» Fixing Bug menu Mutu Buah

08:00

17:00

DONE

Fri, 12 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Create layout single page for menu Rainfal
» Show data menu Rainfall Jquery Ajax
» Fixing bug Menu Rainfall

08:00

17:00

DONE

Sat, 13 Jan 2024

Sun, 14 Jan 2024

Mon, 15 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Create Export Excel Menu Estate Summmary
» Show data in Excel
v" Show data FFB Production
v Validasi Color For Hi, Hi-HL, sdHi & sdBi

08:00

17:00

DONE

Tue, 16 Jan 2024

Daily Report Web App :
» Show data in Excel
v" Show data Harvesting Management
v Validasi Color For Hi, Hi-HL, sdHi & sdBi

08:00

17:00

DONE
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Daily Report Web App :
» Show data in Excel

Wed, 17 Jan 2024 v" Show data FFB Quality 08:00 17:00 DONE
v" Validasi Color For Hi, Hi-HL, sdHi & sdBi

Daily Report Web App :

Thu. 18 Jan 2024 » Show data in Excel for export excel Indonesia 08:00 17-00 DONE
d » Show data in Excel for export excel English ) :
Daily Report Web App :
» Create Export Excel Menu Estate Comparison

Fri, 19 Jan 2024 > Show data in Excel 08:00 | 17:00 DONE

v" Show data FFB Production
v Validasi Color For Hi, Hi-HL, sdHi & sdBi

Sat, 20 Jan 2024

Prepared By, Supervisor Tribe Leader
( MISBAHUL KHOIR ) ( EDDY WANTO ) &{MUHAMMA URSANI )
Date : 20 January 2024 Date : 20 January 2024 Date : 20 Jantlry 2024
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